

CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works
MEMORANDUM

TO: Finance Committee
 Municipal Services Committee
 Utilities Committee

cc: City Clerk
Contract File

SUBJECT: Anticipated award and/or Award of Contract

ANTICIPATED AWARD

The Department of Public Works is planning to award Unit _____

on _____ (Council Date).

Committee Date: _____

***** AND / OR *****

AWARD OF CONTRACT

The Department of Public Works recommends that Unit I-22

Bridge Deck Sealing

be awarded to: Name Radtke Contractors, Inc.

Address 6408 Cross Rd.

Winneconne, WI 54986

in the amount of _____ with a contingency of _____

** OR ** in the amount Not To Exceed \$ 100,000.00.

Budget: \$ 100,000.00

Estimate: \$ 99,000.00

Committee Date: 2/7/2022

Council Date: 2/16/2022

Bid Tabulation
Unit I-22 Bridge Deck Sealing
1/24/2022

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Radtko Contractors Inc.		Norcon Corporation		Fahrer Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control - Memorial Drive (1)	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Traffic Control - Olde Oneida Street Bridges (2,3, 7c)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$6,375.00	\$6,375.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3	Traffic Control - Olde Oneida over Navigational Canal (5)	1	lump sum	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
4	Traffic Control - Lawe Street over Fox River (8)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
5	Traffic Control - Lawe Street over Mill Race/Nav. Canal (9, 10)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	Traffic Control - Banta Court (11)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	Traffic Control - College Avenue (12)	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
8	Traffic Control - Pacific Street (13)	1	lump sum	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
9	Traffic Control - Prospect Avenue (14)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
10	Traffic Control - Appleton Street (17 SB, NB)	1	lump sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
11	Traffic Control - French Road (21)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
12	Traffic Control - Glory Lane (24)	1	lump sum	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
13	Traffic Control - Glenhurst Lane (28, 29)	1	lump sum	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	Traffic Control - Lighting Drive (30)	1	lump sum	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
15	Traffic Control - Cherryvale Avenue (31)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
16	Traffic Control - Ashbury Drive (32)	1	lump sum	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
17	Traffic Control - Providence Avenue (35)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
18	Traffic Control - French Road (36)	1	lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
19	Traffic Control - Roemer Road (45)	1	lump sum	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,175.00	\$3,175.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
20	Crack Grinding	1770	lin.ft.	\$3.78	\$6,690.60	\$3.00	\$5,310.00	\$8.00	\$14,160.00
21	Furnish & Install Crack Filler	21	gal.	\$171.48	\$3,601.08	\$165.00	\$3,465.00	\$1,500.00	\$31,500.00
22	Furnish & Install Joint Sealer	21	gal.	\$216.85	\$4,553.85	\$215.00	\$4,515.00	\$1,300.00	\$27,300.00
23	Furnish & Install Protective Surface Treatment	34083	sq.yd.	\$2.81	\$95,773.23	\$3.10	\$105,657.30	\$2.95	\$100,544.85
24	Furnish & Install Formliner Sealer	486	sq.ft.	\$5.68	\$2,760.48	\$7.85	\$3,815.10	\$2.90	\$1,409.40
Bid Total:				\$131,479.24		\$177,762.40		\$194,864.25	